Design QT5SL
Sign Lighter
4' Long With 1 or 2 54W T5
8' Long With 2 or 4 54W T5
Fluorescent Lamps
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
QT5SL4154W 1-54W T5 Fluorescent
QT5SL4254W 2-54W T5 Fluorescent
QT5SL8254W 2-54W T5 Fluorescent
QT5SL8454W 4-54W T5 Fluorescent
Length Width
50-1/2" 5-7/8"
50-1/2" 5-7/8"
98-1/2" 5-7/8"